ST. JOSEPH'S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2022-23 (FIRST YEAR)

SPECIAL FEE		
Admission Fee	60.00	
Athletic Fee	60.00	
Audio Visual Fee	20.00	
Calendar Fee	40.00	
College Union Fee	60.00	
Excursion Fee	60.00	
Laboratory Fee	60.00	
Library Fee	110.00	780.00
Magazine Fee	60.00	
Students Aid Fund	15.00	
Medical Inspection Fee	15.00	
Stationery Fee	35.00	
Teaching Practice Fee	60.00	
Women Study	15.00	
Sports Affiliation Fee	110.00	
UNIVERSITY FEES		
University Student Affiliation Fee	600.00	
University Students Welfare Fee	35.00	
University Sports Affiliation Fee	225.00	
University Union Fee	55.00	938
SSIP	23.00	
Caution Deposit	360.00	360
Tuition Fee	2100.00	2100
TOTAL	4178.00	4178

01/06/2022 Principal

ST. JOSEPH'S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM

FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2022-23 (SECOND YEAR)

SPECIAL FEE							
Admission Fee	60.00						
Athletic Fee	60.00						
Audio Visual Fee	20.00						
Calendar Fee	40.00						
College Union Fee	60.00						
Excursion Fee	60.00						
Laboratory Fee	60.00						
Library Fee	110.00	780.00					
Magazine Fee	60.00						
Students Aid Fund	15.00						
Medical Inspection Fee	15.00						
Stationery Fee	35.00						
Teaching Practice Fee	60.00						
Women Study	15.00						
Sports Affiliation Fee	110.00						
UNIVERSITY FEES							
University Students Welfare Fee	35.00						
University Sports Affiliation Fee	225.00	338.00					
University Union Fee	55.00						
SSIP	23.00						
Tuition Fee	2100.00		1	•			
TOTAL	3218.00	3218.00					

01/06/2022 Principal